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Page 2 Envy and Lust

Pattern Name: Envy and Lust

White

40w X 37h Stitches

Designed By: Awenmir

Fabric: Aida 14,

Size(s): 14 Count,
16 Count,
18 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

8.35w X 6.71h cm
7.30w X 5.87h cm
6.49w X 5.22h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ H# 2 DMC
] & 2 DMC
[ ] a 2 DMC
[ | % 2 DMC
[ h 4 2 DMC
[ ¢ 2 DMC
[ | oo 2 DMC
[ < 2 DMC
] & 2 DMC
] = 2 DMC
[ ] (3 2 DMC
[ ] Y 2 DMC
[ ] o) 2 DMC
= > 2 DMC
[ | ® 2 DMC
[ | [=! 2 DMC
O - 2 DMC
Ol /4 2 DMC
[ | o 2 DMC
[ | v 2 DMC
] L 2 DMC
0 <« 2 DMC
[] 1 2 DMC

208
224
310
317
356
433
500
520
818
819
898
934
935
956
3362
3726
3778
3779
3799
3802
3824
3859
B5200

Lavender-VY DK
Shell Pink-VY LT
Black

Pewter Gray

Terra Cotta-MD
Brown-MD

Blue Green-VY DK
Fern Green-DK

Baby Pink

Baby Pink-LT

Coffee Brown-VY DK
Black Avocado Green
Avocado Green-DK
Geranium

Pine Green-DK
Antique Mauve-DK
Terra Cotta-LT
Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Apricot-LT
Rosewood-LT

Snow White

Awenmir



